4. Thuringer Frauenlauf und 7. Erfurter Volkslauf -
Altersklassenwertung 500m Bambini-Lauf (Stand: 11.09.2005, 13:50:03)
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Platz(total) Name

1
2
4
7
9
10
11
14
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

6
12
15
15

3
4
7
13

Jacob Gel3ner
Justin Mende
Noah Henkel
Moritz Seider
Carlsson Stein
Erik Dressel

Finn Lassotta
Leonhard Ley
Julius Brendel
Niklas Joost
Chiara Schoénheit
Emilie Herzog
Joana Dehnel
Lucas Brandl
Dana Behusen
Lena Rost
Katharina Nolte
Antonia Kammerer
Robert Guenther
Linette Merten
Antonia Bartholome
Caroline Dalbert
Moritz Hahn
Sebastian Tornau
Maren Schreiber
Leona Licht

Leon Monch
Nina Siegmund
Jade - Mae Dehnel
Erik Schindler
Florian Gétzrath
Caro Manet

Schiler D W
Name

Antonia Ley
Sarah Schumann
Anja Scharke
Linda Wenige

Schiller D M
Name

Florian Beschel
Marlo Lindeskog
Moritz Sparbrod
Fabio Kdhler

Verein/Ort

Springméause am Sudpark
99198 Linderbach
Springméause am Sudpark
99096 Erfurt

99096 Erfurt
Springméause am Sudpark
99096 Erfurt

99096 Erfurt

99102 Erfurt
Springméause am Sudpark

99976 Rodeberg/Eigenrieden

Springméause am Sudpark
SSV Erfurt Nord
Springméause am Sudpark
Springméause am Sudpark
99099 Erfurt

99094 Erfurt

99091 Erfurt

99718 Topfstedt

98704 Langewiesen
99192 Apfelstadt

Zum Alten Nordh.Bahnhof
99091 Erfurt

06618 Wethau
Springméause am Sudpark
Springméause am Sudpark
Springméause am Sudpark
99094 Erfurt

SSV Erfurt Nord

99096 Erfurt

99085 Erfurt

99096 Erfurt

Verein/Ort
99096 Erfurt
90085 Erfurt
FSV Gotha
FSV Gotha

Verein/Ort
Lauffreunde Gotha
99084 Erfurt
99096 Erfurt
99867 Gotha

Zeit
00:03:10
00:03:12
00:03:22
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:47
00:03:49
00:04:00
00:04:04
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:10
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:16
00:04:18
00:04:30
00:04:33
00:04:35
00:04:38
00:04:40
00:04:40
00:04:46
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:27
00:05:32
00:06:53
00:07:17
00:07:25

Zeit
00:03:30
00:03:50
00:04:03
00:04:03

Zeit
00:03:13
00:03:22
00:03:40
00:03:57
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